Have wings, will

Frederic Bolley. 1999 250cc Motocross World Champion.
It takes a lot to catch Frederic. No one did it last year. Probably the best place to start trying is at either of our Honda p o et : F sond 16' el IOﬂS ) Oldﬂbie
Motocross Schools. Call The Dave Thorpe School on 01344 620533, The CAS/EIf School on 01933 396310 or HUKRC . Yy, - . 5 fMG f‘fﬁf& Gﬁﬁ fN ofes %They o onc é

on 0800 731 8180 and get ready to fly. i 3]' “
T THE OFFICIAL THA

Honda Information Centre 0345 585 570
www.honda.co.uk
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Jamn obuIious

Yourre one of the world's
best-ever dirt riders.

So do you sign for the
manufacturer that offers you
the biggest pile of cash?

Or do you go for the bike with
the winning engine and chassis?

It's damn obvious!

Just ask the 1999 US
Supercross Champion.
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Gloucester MXC presents.....

HARESFIELD GRAND NATTONAL

at HARESFIELD
on Sunday 10th June 2001

Howells

Officials of the Meeting

Secretary of the Meeting...Pat Price
Clerk of the Course... Martin Conway
Chref Marshal...Phil Poulter
Course Marshal ... Phil Poulter
Lap Scorers...Gloucester MXC
Starter... Tba
Finisher... Dick Evans
Scrutineers...Gloucester Experts

Announcer.. Mark Lane

AMCA Stewards... Tba
First Aid... Gloucester Red Cross
Warning!
MOTORSPORT CAN BE DANGEROUS

Despite all reasonable precautions, unavoidable accidents can happen
Please comply with all instructions of Marshals and Notices and remain in the
permitted areas only.

THEY ARE CONCERNED WITH YOUR SAFETY




TIMETABLE

of EVENTS

250cc & 750cc SENIORS

250cc - White No’s on Green Plates

SCRUTINEERING: 8.30 - 9. 30 am
PRACTICE: 10.00am
SENIORS
JUNIORS ODD
JUNIORS EVEN
EXPERTS
RACING: 10.30am approx
ORDER of RACING
1. 10. 19. 250cc/750cc SENIORS
2. 11. 20. JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 1
3. 12.- 21. 125¢c EXPERTS
4. 13. 22. JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 2
5. 14. 23. 125cc SENIORS
6. 15. 24. JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 3
7. .16. 25. 750ce EXPERTS
8. 17. 26. JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 4
9. 18. 27. 250cc EXPERTS

Interval To Be Announced
PRESENTATION of AWARDS

POINTS SCORING FOR TODAY'S MEETING

The 1st rider in each class gains 15 points; 2nd = 12 points; 3rd = 10 poir ts;
4th = 8 points; 5th = 6 points; 6th = 5 points; 7th = 4 points; 8th = 3 poin's;
9th = 2 points and 10th = 1 point. :
The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of poir:is.
All races shown in the programme will count.
Any additional races not shown in the programme
will not count towards the overall position.
Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each class.

No Name Races Total Final  Machine
1 2043 Pts Posn
1. ERyankBakel . HI0 R M s e Suz
2 rleyion ShilliThlbier:  BEE .« MR cser ripassizins YAM
AN ARdrewl Coombs MR ESE Nt s s e YAM
5 MiaurencetMeac WA SSE. CURREE . i s ae s e YAM
FesMIchaeTEGotild™ I S8 Lo M v s s s s YAM
9 ARobertaConam SIS SN alM L e s s se s ™
30 CNeTIiGolflins QRIE @55 . - M8 oo sl i s e fie YAM
11 EMartinPUndenami TO05 ¥ <. R . s e vabsmpes o o b HON
113 RehrishawkinsGloR SEE « ol et e o HON
14 SCraighicdge SRRE BNE . BN o e e Suz
16 IMichaciltSmitHiis  A5E . - SR - ool aies Suz
18 ‘GeofifireymBraceyil Eh [ .. B o oos semedsmase Suz
62 "NigelseRAs T SRINA 5T 5 VIR &b mmbiiie HON
64 EMichaclRGuynne’ 1 i e des e el sl e HON
65; sibavadFlieniacl™ S e s alsere sEeeia s aa YAM
66 FCradigiBarry - 1 i s s e sieieie | A
B7 i Pac]l ColEEimss TR L A e al st e e A ot YAM
e BT BErrar e e S e e KAW
69 PDamian Jenes = wiaeseseisssies e e YAM
75 (Scian Regazzolli 1 s svatas s asieels v YAM
1 R e e rd B e T s e o ato e tots KAW
1167 PauilHampsoniis e e - ntsle oo e YAM
118 Marks Baker I e = e e oL ot YAM

750cc - White No’s on Red Plates

No Name Races Total Final  Machine
1 2 3 Pts Pasn
3 ColinsBitehficld Was « isrw s e o sz eaminn KTM
4. John Andertonmrs Mo . e e e YAM
6 -GregaBALKiNS S Bao = timas - no o sl dabie . YAM
8 SeanpMNCkenz iegTs (G« shibw s .a aic s lon s valals KTM
31~ JohnLSINCECKI TGN (DED Selafigd - - aielare « sieiods winin s HUS
34 lee Mason = === c..seheersnrasdsssaa YAM
36 dason Barvow | L Semlaee iaen vaketea e, YAM
38 ‘Shaun Couzens: | LB Lk camsswsiesamies HON
39 ApdrewsVeal: i e ot s e wle s e YAM
40, Darren Henley = ceiescnucsmemsieaams YAM

c.c.

250
250
250
250
426
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

c.c.

520
426
400
500
600
400
400
500
400
426

Club

TOR
LLAN
STRE
BS
C/s
BRID
RAG
TEIG
BRID
GWEN
C/S
TOR
ULEY
ROW
FAR
WORC
AVON
DURS
FAR
STRD
TEIG
BRID
BRID

Club

GLOU
STRD
WORC
GLOU
TEIG
AND

BRID
MARS
BATH
BATH

Town

Corsham
Bridgend
Yeovil
Bristol
Bristol
Chard
Brecon
Newton Abbot
Minehead
Pontypoo’
Bristol
Melksham
Berkeley
Lydney
Faringdon
Worcester
Stratford
Gloucester
Swindon
Bristol
Exwick
Puriton
Taunton

Town

Gloucester
Stroud
Worcester
Gloucester
Exeter
Great Bedwyn
Bridgwater
Bristol
Radstock
Trowbridge



JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 1
White No’s on Black Plates

125¢cc

No  Name

2 John Cotter(15)

3 Daniel Potter

6 Ashley Scally

12 Jeremy Willcox(16)
14 Peter Bowyer

27 Darren Viret

28 Stuart Broome

31 Nigel Sheppard

32 David Dickinson(16)

33 Paul Campbel1(15)
34 Clinton Thomas(15)
35 Adrian Lawman

36 Aaron Williams(16)
37 Luke Burrow(15)

39 Anthony Long

250c¢cc

No  Name

162 Mark Pugsiey

163 Andrew Stott

165 Gary Fudge

166 Roy Parris

167 James 0'hara

170 Richard Reynolds
172 Gethin Thomas
176 Adam Gould

178 Jonathan Multon
181 Adrian Prout
182 Andrew Wooldridge

750cc

16 Martin Hendy
17 Graham Williams
20 Joe Duncan

Races Total Final
12 23 Pts Posn
Races Total Final
T2 3 Pts Posn

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

Machine

Machine

YAM
YAM

c.c. Club

125 NW
125 CIR
125 CIR
125 BATH
125 AND
125 NW
125 NW
125 CHEL
125 STRD
125 STRD
125 ROW
125 CHEL
125 STRD
125 ULEY
125 AVON

c.c. Club

250 BRID
250 CIR
250 C/S
250 TEIG
250 NW
250 GWEN
250 RAG
250 STRE
250 TOR
250 STRD
250 BRID

500 TOR
400 RAG
426 C/S

Town

Ch1ippenham
Devizes
Devizes
Radstock
Mar1borough
Swindon
Wootton Eassett
Cheletnham
Nailswor-h
Nailswor:h
Ross-0On-Hye
Gloucester
Nailswor:h
Berkeley
Bicester

Town

Highbridge
Mar1borough
Bristol
Paignton
MaTmesbury
Blackwoox!
Brecon
Wells
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Minehead

Bristol
Abergavenny
Bristol

No

125cc EXPERTS

Yellow Ne’s on Blue Plates

Name Races Total Final ~ Machine
1 203 Pts Posn

Lee Payne = = ciiciasesrasassaecas HON
Davren Banwell v 1 L L ieiien s e s YAM
Robert Clark = s.ciccesssscsancnnsns SUzZ
Freddie Broadway(17) ..seeseosncssranscas YAM
Wayne Holder ...iieiiiiiiieaan, HON
Alan‘Beareet. - CBL, N wmsn o HON
PalT Wood (E5) SR S5 oy SllEE . oo vnisie sue i ons YAM
Adam Jones S L L e o e e s e e HON
David Barnes TEEA SR R o v ool e SUzZ
Robert Boseley @ = .c.ciiecsnmassrassens YAM
Mark Daviss | SRS iy e e L e a YAM
Spencer Long  Liieicessasensananns KTM
Tay Deans = aeiisisaseesaaseacass
Terry Johnson ...iiiisessscasanans YAM
Stephen Pardoe  ...c.iiiiiiiiiinnanan YAM
Ben Maulern® BE - S5 Sl e e - v YAM
Jason Faulkner = ..i.iiiccecissnsocaann YAM
Michael Long = eesecvnseseaveasnnns YAM
Jason Woodman = ceceiaiiimsicnssanas KX
Nigel Woodman = ..eeveeanennnannnnes KAW
John Holder = .ieiiecnrsnnnssanaes HON
SEeVeR RIS Rl e oa 12 & o = Saleaiabs o KAW

c.c.

125
125
125
125
125
125
100
125
125
125
125

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
128

Club

STRE
STRD
AVON
TOR

Town

Wells
Shepton Mallett
Warwick
Trowbridge
Wootton Eassett
Caerphil' y
Chippenham
Porth
Gloucester
Radstock
Stroud
Oxford
Ross-on-viye
Cheltenhiam
Swindon
Stroud
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Thornbur:s
Thornbur;s
Cheltenham
Bridgwater



JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 2
White No’s on Black Plates

125¢ce

No

Name

Jason Barnes
Steve Harris
Duncan Mcdonald
Steven Pickering
Andrew Dallow
David Preece
Darren Butler
Nathan Windley

Ashley Paul Wheeler

Ian Branfield
Mark Cox

Steven Brock(17)
Andrew Baker
Luke Langton
Stephen Baylis

250c¢c

No

73

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

82

Name

Ricky Lynch

Adam Langiey
David Richardson
Terry Roseblade
Dave Saunders
David Simmons
Robert Green
Anthony Wil1lis(17)
Ian Kimber
Steven Milverton
Eric Parsons

750cc

No

P wWN -

Name

Philip Baker
Robin Burford
Chris Frankcom
Timothy Davies

Races Total Final
I 28 ed Pts Posn
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
Races Total Final
1 2003 Pts Posn
....................
....................
....................
....................
.............. “amaae
vessssrssassuans nase
....................
Races Total Final
T 203 Pts Posn

....................

Machine

Machine

Machine

c.c.

125
125
1S
125
125
425
125
125
125
125
125
125
25
125
125

c.c.

250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

c.c.

426
500
400
400

Club

WORC
WORC
GLOU
AVON
WORC
ROW
FAR
UPT
FAR
BRID
FAR
AVON
WORC
MARS
WORC

Club

GWEN
DURS
STRD
STRD
GWEN
G/S

CHEL
GWEN
CHEL
BATH
BATH

Club

TOR
UPT
MARS
ULEY

Town

Worcester
Redditch
Gloucester
Evesham
Worcester
Lydney

Oxon
Bromesberrow
Wantage
Bridgwater
Abingdon
Kirtling:on
Worcester
Bristol
Worcester

Town

Newport
Dursiey
Gloucester
Stroud
Newport
Bristol
Cheltenham
Cwmbran
Cheltenham
Midsomer Norton
Bath

Town

Chippenham
Gloucester
Bristol
Berkeley

N m; WNTEREST'S QF
- RETRNANG THIS VENUE
- FOR SURTMER Mm
v TNE FUTERE, ma




l JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 3
: White No’s on Black Plates

[ 125¢cc SENIORS 125¢cc
|| White No’s on Blue Plates
% No Name Races Total Final  Machine c.c. Club Town
1 2 38 Pts Posn
No Name Races y Final  Machine Bie. Club Town
1 eees _ithmn gg Eau} :opkins .................... HON 125 ROW Ross on llye
g ¥ au AESONT e | =iEares e s f e fa e e SR i
31 Mark Hughes = ciieiaeennann. 75.... KTM 125 CHEL Cheltenhim 59" Robert Guest S R L L, ¥SM lgg ESS E;;gi;ﬂ
32 lLee Randall smit(17) weesdafsiahses baamais HUS 125 ULEY Dursley BRI g Pocicet CR I S e R Fe b R ot YAM 125 CHEL Cheltenham
33 JdehnCoske -, -coesenl SERERLRR o HUS 125 ULEY Dursley 20 KA Prace. N R KAW 125 CHEL Cheltenham
34 Stephen Oshorne ..eeiiiaineinacniann SUZ 125 ULEY Tetbury \ 122 Philip Miles = ciiicesscasnsnsnansas Sz 125 UPT Malvern
35  Clive Bashford = = scivevacsmencasimsss SUYz 125 STRD Stroud 123" Roger Stutht e KAW 125 C/S Bristol
37 Ray Willdy * 0 3 o Tmuinmstl. e SUz 125 FAR  Swindon fi24° ‘Shapne Childs 0L R Gt HON 125 ROW Colesford
38 Dean Gregory eeereesrsssssaassnas YAM 125 WORC MWorcs TS R IR B ot oo o s YAM 125 DURS Dursley
: 41 David 0'neill = ciieeiessssssananaan SUZ 125 ROW  Cwmbran 106 PRl Bariley. - SRR L, KAW 125 STRD Bristol
44 Michael Sealey ~ i.iciiaaiiieanneasan HUS 125 DURS Berkeley 1270 'SSaN Fawke et R e e SUZ 125 ROW Cinderford
45 Richard Watts © cceedienissecsagaedes SUzZ 125 DURS Bristol 128 ‘Chiristopher Sty S e . YAM 125 DURS Dursley
47 David Churchward = ceeeivecmcscansannss * HON 125 STRD Nailsea 929 " Maplk Tary: M SS Edd R o o-e ot YAM 125 DURS Gloucester
gg *Jiaydn ﬁmgzh o IR S S T gtlé 132 2383 gurskey 131 Alhistair William(iB) i o HON 125 TEIG Tiverton
ason Hibberd(15) @ <rcecesevossosnnszans xon 3 :
L ., L T erasster 82 Danie i nhn Gran e S N e e A SUZ 125 GLOU Cheltenham
52 David Yardley = = ciccecarsveseoneanses YAM 125 UPT  Staunton
61 Robert Dixon = ..iseesiessmssasseses YAM 125 NW Chippenham
62 Ray JONES aesssessesesessssacs YAM 125 GWEN Newport
64 James Ashman = sesssarcscsssssssnas HON 125 BATH Bath
65 Anthomy Smith *  © ZoS....celloneea SUZ 125 NW  Chippenham 250cc
66 Jonathan Summerhill  ceiieecacornncnvuvas HUS 125 TOR Bristol
68 Kevin Gill 0 aissesssesasessaasss KAW 125 STRE Langport )
71 Benjamin Vincent —  ..eieiararsasseseces YAM 125 NW  Malmesbury sl . g i L .
PRE TR ORIy o KAW 125 C/S Bristol i g
a TRt e o WA § e s gg SAG BAC Oon Martin, & B L v e eins s KAW 250 TEIG Newton Abbot
e R B 185y G Newport 85 Stephen Evans = = iieiiiiaisiiseinneans HON 250 GWEN Pontypoo
o by Archeg """""""""" KAW 125 C/S Brigto1 86 Richard Caddick G i TR RS HON 250 RAG Blaenavon
S e e SRS T e ; 87 MWayne Bond =00 siiisiessasssasseses KAW 250 BRID Bridgwater
78 Richard Multon cieiieieeaniiieeeans ™ 125 TOR Devizes el DU HON 250 MARS Bristol
161 James Chambers(17)  «covivevensecnsnnsasas KTM 125 TEIG Paignton : 50 wanl Branfietd R T HON 250 BRID Somerset
168 Martirattsey oo S i o WRSE R JEORRE SEketen 061 BriantPussiey, SRR SUZ 250 BRID Highbridge
r 152 Jason 0’donnel]l c.iciciiesennarannes HON 250 GWEN Cwmbran
157 Jonathan Gwyther  ..iiiicieceienznannns YAM 250 C/S Bristol
160 Mark Cheesley = ciiecoveussaassnasan HON 250 C/S Bristol
161 Carl Nobbs = ciieciciiiiiranaaans HON 250 BRID Bridgwater
750cc
1 11 Brian Colwell  ceeenaniavanannnncnns HUS 500 TOR Bristol
b 15 "Dapid Rivers | 0 TEEERC. e YAM 400 AND Chippenham

14 Mark O1ds ~ seeeseseseasasaeesns YAM 400 C/S @risto}




750cc EXPERTS
Black No’s on Yellow Plates

Name Races Total Final
1 w213 Pts Posn

Andrew Manley
Geoffrey Hooper
David Barnes
Steven Davis
Mark Parker
George Ind
Darren James
Greg Ogilvie
Mark Bayliss(16)
Paul Chandler
Trevor Plant
Craig Jones
Andrew Matthews
Simon Baldwin
Danny Walker
Ricky Salway
Mark Dudiey
Kristian Marshal(17)
Martin Howes
John Parsons
Carl Dezis
Kristian Woodland

....................

....................

....................

Machine

c.c.

470
500
500
426
426
500
400
500
426
610
500
500
500
426
426
380
426
500
426
500
500
500

Club

CANN
CHEL
ULEY
STRD
GLOU
ULEY
ROW
ROW
UPT
GLOU
DURS
ROW
AVON
UPT
UPT
BRID
C/S
STRE
CANN
BATH
BATH
BRID

Town

Cannock
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Frocester
Gloucester
Nailswor:h
Coleford
Pontypoo
Gloucester
Gloucester
Berkeley
Cwmbran
Shipston
Hereford
Worcester
Bridgwater
Bristol
Castlecary
Stafford
Bath

Bath
Highbridge

JUNIORS UNLIMITED GP 4

White No’s on Black Plates

125c¢cc
No Name Races Total Final  Machine :0%
1 283 Pts Posn
{288 Andrew’ Bo o n e e e tieia = o riislerateons YAM 125
135 Darren Richardson @ ...cveeecvevennncsons YAM = 25
(136 Damian Guest™ B iR e e i HUS 125
R M Gl oS b S e~ s i - KTM 125
139 James Elelry TN s diels vainin o siaie s HON 125
(4R Jason Down ML & R et e s i ae mi YAM 125
142 Chris O’shaughnessy ....ccoveecsvannenane YAM 125
A4 Claiive May | TE AR S ialh et et s sian YAM 80
145 Stuart Bell " e e i e ae w e KAW 125
152 Darren Labbett = = ..icciecsiiciacianess SUZS = 285
86 'RichardiBilake 8 S bt et o o KAW 125
57 Alex Liliey- R et s el e s KAW 125
(160 T Andrew Ll ey - e oalata u el e o, s1n YAM 125
233 Philip Whiteway: | L s ot o e esisia » s HON 125
250cc
No Name Races Total Final  Machine CiE.
1 2% .3 Pts Posn
6 Trevor Whiteway | @ sichenemesccscassenes KAW 250
7 SOohn Zamachkis: B S R < e e e et sUz 250
B SteveniRedtern AR L HON 250
63 JonathaniGriffiths) SR o e el=n s se HON 250
G Riehand (Powlles! | TR e it s o s onoa v HON 250
65 Mark Baylis = sasescunsesssesaanes KAW 250
56" Damian Guest W i e e s sl e SUZ "R250
67 Edward Clinton B Y e Tk e & aiar o SUZ 250
B8 Daniel Gould s R A tats tciale = o v win e s YAM 250
69 Terry Potts 10 Bl i iseshs arnan s HON 250
70 Craig Phillbips 8 Baadi i ccniannsons HON 250
750cc
No Name Races Total Final Machine clc
w2 3 Pts Posn
6 Anthony Smith —  ceeeiiiiiiiiiieians HON 500
7 Jason Summerhill G = e R YAM 400
9 Philip Barthram —  ceiiiiiiiniaiiniainns YAM 400

Club

GHEN
FAR
CHEL
ROW
STRE
STRE
CIR
GHEN
c/s
N
c/s
TOR
TOR
TEIG

Club

TEIG

TEIG
ROW
ROW
WORC
CHEL
WORC
STRE
MARS
ROW

Club

GWEN
TOR
AND

Town

Pontypoo
Swindon
Cheltenham
Lydney
Sherbourne
Sherbourne
MarTborough
Newport
Bristol
Wilts
Bristol
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Newton Abbot

Town

Kingsteignton
Bristol
Newton Abbot
Coleford
Coleford
Worcester
Cheltenham
Worcester
Cheddar
Chipping S
Cwmbran

Town

Pontypoo
Bristol
Bratton



250cc EXPERTS
Black NO’s on White Plates

No Name Races Total Final  Machine ©.C. Club Town
1 2 3 Pts Posn =

2 James Cumber 0 sassesseszsssasasses KTM 250 ULEY Bristol

3 Darren Brooking = @ sesseesassasesecnans YAM 250 PLY Plymouth

10 Jason LewisS =0 esssassessssessececes HON 250 ROW  Cwmbran

13 Jamie Noonan = seessssssesssceasns RMX 250 GLOU Cirences:er

14 Paul Cumber = sssmmssscasssmansees KTM 250 ULEY Bristol

17 Scott Herbert = = cicacsisieseaicanons HON 250 CHEL Cheltenham

32 Martin Conway = sssssssssssssaseaens YAM 250 GLOU Gloucester

38 ayMidnes S BRI . S s i Gnlmeie s yAM 250 CHEL Cheltenham

41 Chris Leniec = seecaunnvenns eatayaRats YAM 250 FAR Faringdon

42 David Livesey = cesseaaressraesaeses SUZ 250 WORC MWorcester

43 Michael Nicholls «eiveenercacaannnnes HON 250 GLOU Gloucester

45 Timothy Stowe —  saeeeiciiseaaenneeen 3 250 AVON Warwickshire

46 Carl Cook = siisesssssecssssooas HON 250 AVON Ship.on Stour

47 Robert Sewell = = seiiecssrencacananes KAW 250 AVON S-0-Avon

48 Paul Kroner = sxsssesssresessnennes YAM 250 AVON Moreton in Mars

49 Stuart Clark  siceesscassseeeseens YAM 250 AVON Warwick . 4

51 Gavin Hookham ~—  .eeeeseeieniinnenenn YAM 250 AVON Stretton y) FACTORY FRAME
52 Martin Strawford — ciaeiaaseseesanaenens YAM 250 UPT Gloucester : = SupkDS

54 Adrian Erskine = sieieieieseianeeaenn KAW 250 DURS Chipping Sodbur

5 & Tom Haneh & e UL SR e s e e s e SUz 250 UPT  Gloucester

57,8 SimortRanamer . 19T SRl HON 250 DURS Hawkesbury B feoaoR Buarns

58Lt CratgMartin: @ % 800 Laitn ol o el YAM 250 FAR  Brinkwor:h

60 Edward Harcourt = ..cseeecacaanannanes HON 250 AVON Alcester

61 ' Brendon Ions = cecsesssasassasasese YAM 250 TEIG Newton Abbot FEGNSCORMER
63 Stephen Sheppard —  c.ieeesiencananeees HON 250 RAG Pontypoo TR TN
64 Martin Holman = seewseecscnnnnansans YAM 250 PLY Saltash Tl o S

65 Tristan Morgan = cecsscesessasacarnes YAM 250 LLAN Bridgend GUARDS

66 Andrew Slocombe ~  siiesecessaeenenaens YAM 250 BRID Bridgwater

67 Gavin Flagg = sssssessssssenceane HON 250 BATH Bath

68 Tim Hawkins = = cessssessssmasaasens HON 250 BRID Minehead

69 Neil Baker. = = ssssssscassessssanss HON 250 BRID Bridgwater

71 Mark Clements = ciseerecsscscnoacnns SUZ 250 BATH Bath

82 Paul Candy = o =eseceeassessncains YAM 250 AND  Riverdene
122 Andrew Dawson — seeassasssamsesasens Suz 250 GLOU Gloucester
123 Jeremy Harris M’ N e » e o eha g HON 250 UPT  Newent
124 Craig Barnett = ceeecesccciiasacnens HON 250 ULEY Berkeley ; :
125 Thomas Conneely ~  esssssssscssaananens KAW 250 ROW  Newham & 5 AT s
167 DPaul DAVOY Al —eirs (sisgsiaisia s oss e e e s KAW 250 BRID Bridgwater PULL RODS &

LOWERING LINKS

2000 CATALOGUE

(REFUNDABLE URrC

= WWW.RACESPEE. BD K =~ — = =

TILLERS GREEN, Dymock, GLOS.

GL18 Z2AP

015371 89250




